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OFFICIAL ABSTRACT OF VOTES - PRIMARY/SPECIAL ELECTION - MAY 3, 2005

FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

Offices
REYNOLDSBURG  HILLIARD MEMBER OF COUNCIL, (R) REYNOLDSBURG REYNOLDSBURG MEMBER
MEMBER OF AUDITOR, (R) OF COUNCIL-AT-LG, (R)
COUNCIL-AT-LG,
(D)
Vote For 3 Vote For 4 Vote For 1 Vote For 3
{DEM) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) {REP) (REP) (REP)
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A R R T
M E T
E
27 19 15 26 28
61 50 34 54 54
61 42 27 61 63
44 38 21 39 32
19 20 7 17 22
212 169 104 197 199
54 44 31 58 50
86 85 45 91 82
87 84 40 93 83
68 57 24 62 58
295 270 140 304 273
33 29 21 29 37
54 34 43 49 63
35 27 25 31 40
53 40 30 54 40
175 130 119 163 180
81 66 37 73 67
89 80 51 92 88
66 43 27 65 48
62 44 39 56 46
115 86 42 100 86
51 32 23 46 31
464 356 219 432 366
17 29 23 34 30 33
24 32 66 62 63 64
16 25 22 32 26 34
22 23 37 40 41 36
15 26 29 30 24 36
17 35 25 38 33 34
111 170 202 236 217 237

Precinct
Public
Count

259
69
120
114
83
386
41
81
71
73
266

105
114
76
87
132
56
570

87
148
73
104
80
105
597



REYNS 2

REYNS 3

REYNS 4

ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

FAIR CO

LICK CO

Grand Total :
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OFFICIAL ABSTRACT OF VOTES - PRIMARY/SPECIAL ELECTION - MAY 3, 2005

FRANKLIN. COUNTY, OHIO
Offices
REYNOLDSBURG  HILLIARD MEMBER OF COUNCIL, (R) REYNOLDSBURG REYNOLDSBURG MEMBER
MEMBER OF AUDITOR, (R) OF COUNCIL-AT-LG, (R)
COUNCIL-AT-LG,
(D)
Vote For 3 Vote For 4 Vote For 1 Vote For. 3
(DEM) (REP) (REP) {REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP)
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A R R T
M E T
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22 48 4 58 51 68
14 18 17 25 23 28
6 23 14 24 22 27
12 19 20 21 16 27
18 23 9 19 15 23
17 40 29 46 34 35
8 15 27 26 22 23
97 186 157 219 183 231
1 24 20 31 22 23
21 53 47 69 44 62
19 30 21 39 30 32
51 107 88 139 96 117
13 6 12 15 1" 13
13 13 15 16 14 13
13 21 29 34 27 31
12 38 27 40 41 39
7 2 5 3 4 6
20 30 39 40 32 45
78 110 127 148 129 147
28 38 35 34 36 37 32 42 57 43 51
28 38 35 34 36 37 32 42 57 43 51
2 2 2 1 1 2 2
3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2
4 3 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
109 164 140 187 160 170
109 164 140 187 160 170
481 1188 962 618 1134 1056 774 758 990 831 956

Precinct
Public
Count

128
63
63
67
66

111
61
559
67
148
91
306
38
58
90
96
21
116
419
5400
5400
764
764

ol olo



Ward Recap

HILLIARD 1
HILLIARD 2
HILLIARD 3
HILLIARD 4
REYNS 1
REYNS 2
REYNS 3
REYNS 4
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
FAIR CO
LICKCO

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT OF VOTES - PRIMARY/SPECIAL ELECTION - MAY 3, 2005
FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

Offices
REYNOLDSBURG  HILLIARD MEMBER OF COUNCIL, (R) REYNOLDSBURG  REYNOLDSBURG MEMBER
MEMBER OF AUDITOR, (R) OF COUNCIL-AT-LG, (R)
COUNCIL-AT-LG,
(D)
Vote For 3 Vote For 4 Vote For 1 Vote For 3
(DEM) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP) (REP)
D s K A MmC H R B s J U R H H W L B A N R S
O H 1 L I O Uy o R C T I A O H A E N E 0T
N I ML K P G B E I WT C R Wi N O T W N A
N R I E E H E T O I L H R AT E U oM K
A E S R TT L E Al R N G I A E
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A R R T
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E
212 169 104 197 199
295 270 140 304 273
175 130 119 163 180
464 356 219 432 366
111 170 202 236 217 237
97 186 157 218 183 231
51 107 88 139 96 117
78 110 127 148 129 147
28 38 35 34 36 37 32 42 57 43 51
3 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2
4 3 1 2 1 1
109 164 140 187 160 170
481 1188 962 618 1134 1056 774 758 990 831 956

Precinct
Public
Count

259
386
266
570
597
559
306
419
5400
764
0
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